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GBX Fleuret Mixte U 12

Final results (23 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 DELCOURT Dimitri BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

2 HUYGE Kamiel BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

3 FOSSEPREZ Felicien BEL CE LIBRAMONT

3 NICOLAS Pol BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

5 MEYER Nathan BEL DAMOCLES

6 GIBOUX Charles BEL CE LIBRAMONT

7 HALLEZ Loic BEL DAMOCLES

8 BERTHON Jules BEL CEE BRUXELLES

9 MATHIS Constance BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

10 BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave BEL MAISON ESCRIME

11 BESLIER Gabriel BEL DAMOCLES

12 BOETS Kamiel BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

13 EVANS Tristan BEL DAMOCLES

14 GHYSEL Antoine BEL LES 3 ARMES

15 NUNES PERES Tiago BEL DAMOCLES

16 BOUCHAT Thibaut BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

17 MARCELIS Oceane BEL CE NAMUR

18 DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

19 TAQUENIER Otto BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

20 BOETS Warre BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

21 LESSIDA Owen BEL LES 3 ARMES

22 DELSAUX Louis BEL CE NAMUR

23 MAERCKX Raphael BEL LES 3 ARMES
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Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

23 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

23 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 23 fencers
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Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HALLEZ Loic BEL DAMOCLES

2 DELCOURT Dimitri BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

3 NICOLAS Pol BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

3 MATHIS Constance BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

5 HUYGE Kamiel BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

6 MEYER Nathan BEL DAMOCLES

7 BESLIER Gabriel BEL DAMOCLES

8 FOSSEPREZ Felicien BEL CE LIBRAMONT

9 GIBOUX Charles BEL CE LIBRAMONT

10 BERTHON Jules BEL CEE BRUXELLES

11 BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave BEL MAISON ESCRIME

12 BOETS Kamiel BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

13 EVANS Tristan BEL DAMOCLES

14 TAQUENIER Otto BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

15 NUNES PERES Tiago BEL DAMOCLES

16 BOUCHAT Thibaut BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

17 BOETS Warre BEL PARVIVAL LEUVEN

18 GHYSEL Antoine BEL LES 3 ARMES

19 MARCELIS Oceane BEL CE NAMUR

19 DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

19 LESSIDA Owen BEL LES 3 ARMES

19 DELSAUX Louis BEL CE NAMUR

19 MAERCKX Raphael BEL LES 3 ARMES
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  30.11.2019  Piste number 6

Referee: NAVAS Timothy 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERTHON Jules CEE BRUXELLES 0.500 3 11 3

BOUCHAT Thibaut GRANDE HARMONIE 0.000 -13 3 5

HALLEZ Loic DAMOCLES 1.000 13 16 1

FOSSEPREZ Felicien CE LIBRAMONT 0.750 5 11 2

BOETS Warre PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.250 -8 6 4
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Poule number 2  30.11.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: SWINNE Annick 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BESLIER Gabriel DAMOCLES 0.600 2 15 3

NUNES PERES Tiago DAMOCLES 0.200 -2 15 5

GHYSEL Antoine LES 3 ARMES 0.600 0 14 4

DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.800 8 17 2

DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -16 4 6

GIBOUX Charles CE LIBRAMONT 0.800 8 18 1
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Poule number 3  30.11.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: HOUBEN Damien 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LESSIDA Owen LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -13 7 6

BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave MAISON ESCRIME 0.600 5 15 3

DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.200 -7 12 5

MATHIS Constance GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 9 18 2

TAQUENIER Otto PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.400 -6 10 4

MEYER Nathan DAMOCLES 1.000 12 20 1
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Poule number 4  30.11.2019  Piste number 3

Referee: FRERES Hugo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MAERCKX Raphael LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -18 2 6

BOETS Kamiel PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.600 1 13 3

HUYGE Kamiel GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 9 17 2

NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 14 20 1

EVANS Tristan DAMOCLES 0.400 0 13 4

MARCELIS Oceane CE NAMUR 0.200 -6 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 14 20 qualified

2 HALLEZ Loic DAMOCLES 1.000 13 16 qualified

3 MEYER Nathan DAMOCLES 1.000 12 20 qualified

4 MATHIS Constance GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 9 18 qualified

5 HUYGE Kamiel GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 9 17 qualified

6 GIBOUX Charles CE LIBRAMONT 0.800 8 18 qualified

7 DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.800 8 17 qualified

8 FOSSEPREZ Felicien CE LIBRAMONT 0.750 5 11 qualified

9 BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave MAISON ESCRIME 0.600 5 15 qualified

10 BESLIER Gabriel DAMOCLES 0.600 2 15 qualified

11 BOETS Kamiel PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.600 1 13 qualified

12 GHYSEL Antoine LES 3 ARMES 0.600 0 14 qualified

13 BERTHON Jules CEE BRUXELLES 0.500 3 11 qualified

14 EVANS Tristan DAMOCLES 0.400 0 13 qualified

15 TAQUENIER Otto PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.400 -6 10 qualified

16 BOETS Warre PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.250 -8 6 qualified

17 NUNES PERES Tiago DAMOCLES 0.200 -2 15 qualified

18 MARCELIS Oceane CE NAMUR 0.200 -6 10 qualified

19 DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.200 -7 12 qualified

20 LESSIDA Owen LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -13 7 qualified

21 BOUCHAT Thibaut GRANDE HARMONIE 0.000 -13 3 qualified

22 DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -16 4 qualified

23 MAERCKX Raphael LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -18 2 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  30.11.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: SWINNE Annick 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 12 16 1

BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave MAISON ESCRIME 0.750 7 14 2

FOSSEPREZ Felicien CE LIBRAMONT 0.500 3 13 3

NUNES PERES Tiago DAMOCLES 0.250 -6 6 4

BOETS Warre PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.000 -16 0 5
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Poule number 2  30.11.2019  Piste number 3

Referee: HOUBEN Damien 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HALLEZ Loic DAMOCLES 0.800 11 19 2

BESLIER Gabriel DAMOCLES 0.600 0 13 3

DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 15 20 1

TAQUENIER Otto PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.200 -10 7 5

MAERCKX Raphael LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -15 3 6

MARCELIS Oceane CE NAMUR 0.400 -1 15 4
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Poule number 3  30.11.2019  Piste number 1

Referee: FRERES Hugo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MEYER Nathan DAMOCLES 0.800 13 19 2

EVANS Tristan DAMOCLES 0.200 -6 10 5

DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 -5 10 4

BOETS Kamiel PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.600 -1 12 3

GIBOUX Charles CE LIBRAMONT 1.000 15 20 1

DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -16 4 6
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Poule number 4  30.11.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: SWINNE Annick 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUYGE Kamiel GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 10 19 1

BOUCHAT Thibaut GRANDE HARMONIE 0.400 -3 12 4

MATHIS Constance GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 9 19 2

GHYSEL Antoine LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -13 7 6

LESSIDA Owen LES 3 ARMES 0.200 -10 8 5

BERTHON Jules CEE BRUXELLES 0.800 7 18 3
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Ranking after all poule rounds (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 NICOLAS Pol RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 26 36 qualified

2 MEYER Nathan DAMOCLES 0.900 25 39 qualified

3 GIBOUX Charles CE LIBRAMONT 0.900 23 38 qualified

4 DELCOURT Dimitri RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.900 23 37 qualified

5 HALLEZ Loic DAMOCLES 0.888 24 35 qualified

6 HUYGE Kamiel GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 19 36 qualified

7 MATHIS Constance GRANDE HARMONIE 0.800 18 37 qualified

8 BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gustave MAISON ESCRIME 0.666 12 29 qualified

9 BERTHON Jules CEE BRUXELLES 0.666 10 29 qualified

10 FOSSEPREZ Felicien CE LIBRAMONT 0.625 8 24 qualified

11 BESLIER Gabriel DAMOCLES 0.600 2 28 qualified

12 BOETS Kamiel PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.600 0 25 qualified

13 EVANS Tristan DAMOCLES 0.300 -6 23 qualified

14 MARCELIS Oceane CE NAMUR 0.300 -7 25 qualified

15 DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.300 -12 22 qualified

16 GHYSEL Antoine LES 3 ARMES 0.300 -13 21 qualified

17 TAQUENIER Otto PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.300 -16 17 qualified

18 NUNES PERES Tiago DAMOCLES 0.222 -8 21 qualified

19 BOUCHAT Thibaut GRANDE HARMONIE 0.222 -16 15 qualified

20 BOETS Warre PARVIVAL LEUVEN 0.125 -24 6 qualified

21 LESSIDA Owen LES 3 ARMES 0.100 -23 15 qualified

22 DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -32 8 qualified

23 MAERCKX Raphael LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -33 5 qualified
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Table of 32

1 NICOLAS Pol
RCSC CEE CHARLE

32 ----------
NICOLAS Pol

17 TAQUENIER Otto
PARVIVAL LEUVEN

16 GHYSEL Antoine
LES 3 ARMES

GHYSEL Antoine
10/0

9 BERTHON Jules
CEE BRUXELLES

24 ----------
BERTHON Jules

25 ----------

8 BOUEINNGTON FAURAN Gus
MAISON ESCRIME

BOUEINNGTON FAURAN

5 HALLEZ Loic
DAMOCLES

28 ----------
HALLEZ Loic

21 LESSIDA Owen
LES 3 ARMES

12 BOETS Kamiel
PARVIVAL LEUVEN

BOETS Kamiel
10/4

13 EVANS Tristan
DAMOCLES

20 BOETS Warre
PARVIVAL LEUVEN

EVANS Tristan
10/7

29 ----------

4 DELCOURT Dimitri
RCSC CEE CHARLE

DELCOURT Dimitri

3 GIBOUX Charles
CE LIBRAMONT

30 ----------
GIBOUX Charles

19 BOUCHAT Thibaut
GRANDE HARMONIE

14 MARCELIS Oceane
CE NAMUR

BOUCHAT Thibaut
10/5

11 BESLIER Gabriel
DAMOCLES

22 DELSAUX Louis
CE NAMUR

BESLIER Gabriel
10/0

27 ----------

6 HUYGE Kamiel
GRANDE HARMONIE

HUYGE Kamiel

7 MATHIS Constance
GRANDE HARMONIE

26 ----------
MATHIS Constance

23 MAERCKX Raphael
LES 3 ARMES

10 FOSSEPREZ Felicien
CE LIBRAMONT

FOSSEPREZ Felicien
10/0

15 DEVLEESCHAUWER Maxime
RCSC CEE CHARLE

18 NUNES PERES Tiago
DAMOCLES

NUNES PERES Tiago
15/2

31 ----------

2 MEYER Nathan
DAMOCLES

MEYER Nathan

Table of 16

NICOLAS Pol
10/0

BERTHON Jules
10/6

HALLEZ Loic
10/4

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/1

GIBOUX Charles
10/8

HUYGE Kamiel
10/6

FOSSEPREZ Felicien
10/5

MEYER Nathan
10/6
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Table of 8

1 NICOLAS Pol
RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 BERTHON Jules
CEE BRUXELLES

NICOLAS Pol
10/3

5 HALLEZ Loic
DAMOCLES

4 DELCOURT Dimitri
RCSC CEE CHARLE

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/4

3 GIBOUX Charles
CE LIBRAMONT

6 HUYGE Kamiel
GRANDE HARMONIE

HUYGE Kamiel
9/5

7 FOSSEPREZ Felicien
CE LIBRAMONT

2 MEYER Nathan
DAMOCLES

FOSSEPREZ Felicien
10/1

Semi-finals

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/5

HUYGE Kamiel
10/8

Final

DELCOURT Dimitri
10/1
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FRERES Hugo 2 0 0 1

GOVAERT 0 2 0 0

HOUBEN Damien 2 0 0 0

LAMAN Victor 0 2 2 0

MATHIS Francois 0 1 0 1

NAVAS Miguel 0 3 0 0

NAVAS Timothy 1 2 2 1

SWINNE Annick 3 3 0 0


